
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 1st Semester, Section B, Morning, Session Spring 2025

NameRegistration #
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B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0001 Abdul Latif * 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 35 F - 3 - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0002 Abdul Samad 57 C 2.0 4 8.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0003 Ahmad Noor 17 F - 4 - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0004 Aqsa Zaheer 34 F - 4 - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0005 Bushra Bibi 76 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0006 Ejaz Ahmad * 26 F - 4 - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0007 Fahad Naseer Abbasi 67 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0008 Farhan Ullah * 24 F - 4 - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0009 Hamza Mumtaz 36 F - 4 - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0010 Hunaid Taqi 17 F - 4 - 26 F - 3 - 18 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0011 Huzaifa Zahoor 61 C 2.0 4 8.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0012 Inayat Ullah * 59 F - 4 - 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0013 Jawariya Bibi * 81 A 4.0 4 16.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0014 Kashaf Zahra * 56 C 2.0 4 8.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0015 Laiba Tariq 35 F - 4 - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0016 Mahad Tasasdduq 59 C 2.0 4 8.0 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0017 Minahil Roshni * 56 F - 4 - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0018 Momina Naeem 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0019 Muhammad Aftab 85 A 4.0 4 16.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0020 Muhammad Aman Idrees 53 D 1.5 4 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0021 Muhammad Ayan Zafar * 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0022 Muhammad Hammad Nawaz 53 D 1.5 4 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0023 Muhammad Hamza Mujahid 33 F - 4 - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0024 Muhammad Kaif Abid * 53 D 1.5 4 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0025 Muhammad Shameer Khan 88 A 4.0 4 16.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0026 Muqadas Naz * 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0027 Mushyyad Zameer Abbasi 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0028 Raman Bint E Amir 94 A 4.0 4 16.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0029 Rana Muhammad Faneez 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 
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B.S (Computer Science) 1st Semester, Section B, Morning, Session Spring 2025
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B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0001 Abdul Latif * - - - - - - - - 68 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0002 Abdul Samad - - - - - - - - 68 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 19 F - 3 - 

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0003 Ahmad Noor - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 2 3.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0004 Aqsa Zaheer - - - - - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 31 F - 3 - 

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0005 Bushra Bibi - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 2 6.0 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0006 Ejaz Ahmad * - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 2 3.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0007 Fahad Naseer Abbasi - - - - - - - - 74 B 3.0 2 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0008 Farhan Ullah * - - - - - - - - 33 F - 2 - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 29 F - 3 - 

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0009 Hamza Mumtaz - - - - - - - - 35 F - 2 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 14 F - 3 - 

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0010 Hunaid Taqi - - - - - - - - 26 F - 2 - 24 F - 3 - - - - - 18 F - 3 - 

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0011 Huzaifa Zahoor - - - - - - - - 81 A 4.0 2 8.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0012 Inayat Ullah * - - - - - - - - 34 F - 2 - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 13 F - 3 - 

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0013 Jawariya Bibi * - - - - - - - - 88 A 4.0 2 8.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 94 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0014 Kashaf Zahra * - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 2 4.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0015 Laiba Tariq - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 2 3.0 43 F - 3 - - - - - 14 F - 3 - 

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0016 Mahad Tasasdduq - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 2 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0017 Minahil Roshni * - - - - - - - - 85 A 4.0 2 8.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0018 Momina Naeem - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 25 F - 3 - 

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0019 Muhammad Aftab - - - - - - - - 78 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 92 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0020 Muhammad Aman Idrees - - - - - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 13 F - 3 - 

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0021 Muhammad Ayan Zafar * - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 2 6.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 13 F - 3 - 

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0022 Muhammad Hammad Nawaz - - - - - - - - 36 F - 2 - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0023 Muhammad Hamza Mujahid - - - - - - - - 63 C 2.0 2 4.0 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 28 F - 3 - 

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0024 Muhammad Kaif Abid * - - - - - - - - 78 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0025 Muhammad Shameer Khan - - - - - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 93 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0026 Muqadas Naz * - - - - - - - - 68 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0027 Mushyyad Zameer Abbasi - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0028 Raman Bint E Amir - - - - - - - - 86 A 4.0 2 8.0 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 88 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0029 Rana Muhammad Faneez - - - - - - - - 61 C 2.0 2 4.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5
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FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 1st Semester, Section B, Morning, Session Spring 2025
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B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0001 Abdul Latif * 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.69 2.69

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0002 Abdul Samad - - - - 1.81 1.81

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0003 Ahmad Noor - - - - 1.50 1.50

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0004 Aqsa Zaheer - - - - 1.31 1.31

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0005 Bushra Bibi - - - - 2.94 2.94

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0006 Ejaz Ahmad * 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.00 2.00

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0007 Fahad Naseer Abbasi - - - - 2.64 2.64

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0008 Farhan Ullah * 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.33 1.33

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0009 Hamza Mumtaz - - - - 1.08 1.08

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0010 Hunaid Taqi - - - - 0.00 0.00

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0011 Huzaifa Zahoor - - - - 2.81 2.81

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0012 Inayat Ullah * 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.25 1.25

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0013 Jawariya Bibi * 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.75 3.75

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0014 Kashaf Zahra * 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.25 2.25

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0015 Laiba Tariq - - - - 1.08 1.08

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0016 Mahad Tasasdduq - - - - 2.78 2.78

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0017 Minahil Roshni * 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.69 2.69

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0018 Momina Naeem - - - - 1.94 1.94

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0019 Muhammad Aftab - - - - 3.86 3.86

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0020 Muhammad Aman Idrees - - - - 1.94 1.94

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0021 Muhammad Ayan Zafar * 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.92 1.92

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0022 Muhammad Hammad Nawaz - - - - 2.17 2.17

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0023 Muhammad Hamza Mujahid - - - - 1.47 1.47

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0024 Muhammad Kaif Abid * 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.31 2.31

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0025 Muhammad Shameer Khan - - - - 3.61 3.61

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0026 Muqadas Naz * 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.44 2.44

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0027 Mushyyad Zameer Abbasi - - - - 2.81 2.81

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0028 Raman Bint E Amir - - - - 4.00 4.00

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0029 Rana Muhammad Faneez - - - - 2.14 2.14
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Ghayyas ud Din



FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 1st Semester, Section B, Morning, Session Spring 2025
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B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0030 Saba Naz 58 C 2.0 4 8.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0031 Shahzaib Israr 27 F - 4 - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0032 Sharbaz Khan 43 F - 4 - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0033 Sharjeel Ahmed Satti 52 D 1.5 4 6.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0034 Syed Adeel Hussain Shah 92 A 4.0 4 16.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0035 Syed Farukh Haider Gillani * 46 F - 4 - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0036 Umer Altaf 56 F - 4 - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0037 Yumna Farooq 37 F - 4 - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0038 Zain Raza 91 A 4.0 4 16.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0039 Zohab Mahmood 66 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-B-0034 Muhammad Aun Raza - - - - - - - - - F - 3 - 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 58 C 2.0 2 4.0

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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B.S (Computer Science) 1st Semester, Section B, Morning, Session Spring 2025
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Social Sciences (Urdu) Applied Physics Islamic Studies / Ethics Applied Physics Applications of Information 

and Communication 

Technologies (ICT)
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B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0030 Saba Naz - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 2 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0031 Shahzaib Israr - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 2 3.0 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 21 F - 3 - 

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0032 Sharbaz Khan - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 2 6.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0033 Sharjeel Ahmed Satti - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 2 4.0 43 F - 3 - - - - - 19 F - 3 - 

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0034 Syed Adeel Hussain Shah - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 2 4.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0035 Syed Farukh Haider Gillani * - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 10 F - 3 - 

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0036 Umer Altaf - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 2 4.0 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 7 F - 3 - 

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0037 Yumna Farooq - - - - - - - - 68 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 45 F - 3 - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0038 Zain Raza - - - - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 86 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0039 Zohab Mahmood - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 2 3.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 19 F - 3 - 

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-B-0034 Muhammad Aun Raza 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 - F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - F - 3 - - - - - 
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FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 1st Semester, Section B, Morning, Session Spring 2025
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B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0030 Saba Naz - - - - 2.86 2.86

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0031 Shahzaib Israr - - - - 1.17 1.17

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0032 Sharbaz Khan - - - - 1.92 1.92

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0033 Sharjeel Ahmed Satti - - - - 1.22 1.22

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0034 Syed Adeel Hussain Shah - - - - 3.19 3.19

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0035 Syed Farukh Haider Gillani * 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 1.47 1.47

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0036 Umer Altaf - - - - 1.39 1.39

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0037 Yumna Farooq - - - - 1.69 1.69

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0038 Zain Raza - - - - 3.58 3.58

B.S CS SP-2025-M-B-0039 Zohab Mahmood - - - - 1.64 1.64

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-B-0034 Muhammad Aun Raza - - - - 1.55 2.57
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